
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 97 Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / APT 
Wealth / Traction Cont. Sus. G. Williams Eng.

M3 Honda NSF 250 4 4:25.010 1:04.748 4

2 54 Brendan WILSON F4E Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 4:25.163 .153 1:04.723 2
3 33 Jim AGOMBAR / Contempory Flooring Solutions GC Yamaha TZ 250 4 4:25.724 .714 1:04.414 2
4 285 Glenn KETTLE F4E Honda VFR 400 4 4:30.708 5.698 1:05.166 2
5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F4E Honda VFR 400 4 4:30.952 5.942 1:06.265 2
6 14 Nick LEITH F4E Honda CBR 400 4 4:31.970 6.960 1:06.087 2
7 39 Brian BEZZINA / Motorcycle Movers F4E Honda RVF 400 4 4:32.284 7.274 1:05.575 2
8 74 Jason EMBLEY F4E Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 4:34.705 9.695 1:05.724 2
9 99 Brendan D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 4 4:37.591 12.581 1:06.490 4

10 53 Geoff SANDERS F4NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 4:43.390 18.380 1:09.015 3
11 35 Matthew ELITH F4NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 4 4:44.337 19.327 1:08.831 3
12 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F4E Honda RVF 400 4 4:51.043 26.033 1:10.123 4
13 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing F4E Kawasaki ZX 400 4 4:52.050 27.040 1:11.106 3
14 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall Windows F4N Honda VFR 400 4 4:52.172 27.162 1:10.817 2
15 45 Steven D'ARCY 125 Honda RS 125 4 4:55.173 30.163 1:11.457 3
16 107 David ELLIS F4N Honda CBR 400 4 5:06.313 41.303 1:14.587 4

Fastest Lap was 1:04.414 by Jim AGOMBAR

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
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LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
14 Nick LEITH 1:11.836 1:06.087 1:07.030 1:07.017
19 David O'CONNELL 1:18.593 1:10.817 1:11.185 1:11.577
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:11.063 1:04.414 1:04.755 1:05.492
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:17.731 1:11.643 1:11.546 1:10.123
35 Matthew ELITH 1:17.451 1:09.222 1:08.831 1:08.833
39 Brian BEZZINA 1:12.707 1:05.575 1:06.806 1:07.196
45 Steven D'ARCY 1:20.541 1:11.619 1:11.457 1:11.556
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:11.465 1:06.265 1:06.823 1:06.399
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:15.914 1:09.248 1:09.015 1:09.213
54 Brendan WILSON 1:10.057 1:04.723 1:04.795 1:05.588
67 Adam NICOLSON 1:17.796 1:11.390 1:11.106 1:11.758
74 Jason EMBLEY 1:11.972 1:05.724 1:06.752 1:10.257
97 Luke POWER 1:10.368 1:04.948 1:04.946 1:04.748
99 Brendan D'ARCY 1:16.200 1:07.983 1:06.918 1:06.490

107 David ELLIS 1:21.855 1:14.814 1:15.057 1:14.587
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:12.722 1:05.166 1:06.778 1:06.042

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
14  Nick LEITH  (6th) 2 26.676 17.970 26.973 1:11.619

1 30.555 16.370 24.911 1:11.836 3 26.916 17.523 27.018 1:11.457
2 24.845 16.170 25.072 1:06.087 4 26.831 17.609 27.116 1:11.556
3 25.199 16.566 25.265 1:07.030
4 25.439 16.524 25.054 1:07.017 47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th)

1 30.124 16.321 25.020 1:11.465
19  David O'CONNELL  (14th) 2 24.370 16.671 25.224 1:06.265

1 33.859 18.023 26.711 1:18.593 3 24.923 16.362 25.538 1:06.823
2 25.881 17.329 27.607 1:10.817 4 24.750 16.483 25.166 1:06.399
3 26.406 17.385 27.394 1:11.185
4 26.014 17.564 27.999 1:11.577 53  Geoff SANDERS  (10th)

1 31.395 17.718 26.801 1:15.914
33  Jim AGOMBAR  (3rd) 2 25.245 17.108 26.895 1:09.248

1 29.241 16.734 25.088 1:11.063 3 25.287 17.049 26.679 1:09.015
2 23.689 16.270 24.455 1:04.414 4 25.458 16.924 26.831 1:09.213
3 23.616 16.238 24.901 1:04.755
4 23.682 16.921 24.889 1:05.492 54  Brendan WILSON  (2nd)

1 28.952 16.268 24.837 1:10.057
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (12th) 2 24.124 15.916 24.683 1:04.723

1 33.585 17.273 26.873 1:17.731 3 24.094 15.897 24.804 1:04.795
2 26.814 17.391 27.438 1:11.643 4 24.243 16.067 25.278 1:05.588
3 27.085 17.071 27.390 1:11.546
4 26.430 17.112 26.581 1:10.123 67  Adam NICOLSON  (13th)

1 32.126 17.612 28.058 1:17.796
35  Matthew ELITH  (11th) 2 25.667 17.934 27.789 1:11.390

1 32.918 17.434 27.099 1:17.451 3 25.659 17.790 27.657 1:11.106
2 25.745 17.028 26.449 1:09.222 4 25.879 17.759 28.120 1:11.758
3 25.540 16.985 26.306 1:08.831
4 25.694 16.806 26.333 1:08.833 74  Jason EMBLEY  (8th)

1 31.360 16.131 24.481 1:11.972
39  Brian BEZZINA  (7th) 2 23.801 16.616 25.307 1:05.724

1 30.784 16.602 25.321 1:12.707 3 24.846 16.609 25.297 1:06.752
2 24.685 16.174 24.716 1:05.575 4 25.440 17.503 27.314 1:10.257
3 25.111 16.695 25.000 1:06.806
4 25.534 16.732 24.930 1:07.196 97  Luke POWER  (1st)

1 29.461 15.861 25.046 1:10.368
45  Steven D'ARCY  (15th) 2 23.933 15.904 25.111 1:04.948

1 34.616 18.598 27.327 1:20.541 3 24.218 15.850 24.878 1:04.946
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
4 24.141 15.712 24.895 1:04.748 3 27.502 18.963 28.592 1:15.057

4 27.292 18.746 28.549 1:14.587
99  Brendan D'ARCY  (9th)

1 32.557 17.245 26.398 1:16.200 285  Glenn KETTLE  (4th)
2 25.483 16.803 25.697 1:07.983 1 31.384 16.428 24.910 1:12.722
3 25.499 16.301 25.118 1:06.918 2 24.238 16.052 24.876 1:05.166
4 25.048 16.621 24.821 1:06.490 3 25.080 16.432 25.266 1:06.778

4 25.199 16.046 24.797 1:06.042
107  David ELLIS  (16th)

1 34.116 19.021 28.718 1:21.855
2 27.594 18.800 28.420 1:14.814

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 54 Brendan WILSON Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.057 1
2 1 54 Brendan WILSON Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.723 2
2 3 33 Jim AGOMBAR Yamaha TZ 250 1:04.414 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
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Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
54 1:04.795

Lap 1 33 1:04.755 .657
54 1:10.057 97 1:04.946 .687
97 1:10.368 .311 74 1:06.752 4.873
33 1:11.063 1.006 47 1:06.823 4.978
47 1:11.465 1.408 285 1:06.778 5.091
14 1:11.836 1.779 14 1:07.030 5.378
74 1:11.972 1.915 39 1:06.806 5.513
39 1:12.707 2.650 99 1:06.918 11.526

285 1:12.722 2.665 53 1:09.015 14.602
53 1:15.914 5.857 35 1:08.831 15.929
99 1:16.200 6.143 67 1:11.106 20.717
35 1:17.451 7.394 19 1:11.185 21.020
34 1:17.731 7.674 34 1:11.546 21.345
67 1:17.796 7.739 45 1:11.457 24.042
19 1:18.593 8.536 107 1:15.057 32.151
45 1:20.541 10.484

107 1:21.855 11.798 Lap 4
97 1:04.748

Lap 2 54 1:05.588 .153
54 1:04.723 33 1:05.492 .714
97 1:04.948 .536 285 1:06.042 5.698
33 1:04.414 .697 47 1:06.399 5.942
74 1:05.724 2.916 14 1:07.017 6.960
47 1:06.265 2.950 39 1:07.196 7.274

285 1:05.166 3.108 74 1:10.257 9.695
14 1:06.087 3.143 99 1:06.490 12.581
39 1:05.575 3.502 53 1:09.213 18.380
99 1:07.983 9.403 35 1:08.833 19.327
53 1:09.248 10.382 34 1:10.123 26.033
35 1:09.222 11.893 67 1:11.758 27.040
67 1:11.390 14.406 19 1:11.577 27.162
34 1:11.643 14.594 45 1:11.556 30.163
19 1:10.817 14.630 107 1:14.587 41.303
45 1:11.619 17.380

107 1:14.814 21.889

Lap 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP CHART

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Grid 1 2 3 4
 285 54 54 54 97

74 97 97 33 54
54 33 33 97 33
97 47 74 74 285
39 14 47 47 47
14 74 285 285 14
47 39 14 14 39
53 285 39 39 74
33 53 99 99 99
35 99 53 53 53
19 35 35 35 35
95 34 67 67 34
22 67 34 19 67
34 19 19 34 19
67 45 45 45 45
99 107 107 107 107

107
45

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 16:05:42
Event: R18 Laps: 5

Weather: Coudy - 13.76 Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:12

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. AGOMBAR 23.616 L. POWER 15.712 J. AGOMBAR 24.455 J. AGOMBAR 1:04.309 1:04.414
2 J. EMBLEY 23.801 B. WILSON 15.897 J. EMBLEY 24.481 J. EMBLEY 1:04.413 1:05.724
3 L. POWER 23.933 G. KETTLE 16.046 B. WILSON 24.683 L. POWER 1:04.523 1:04.748
4 B. WILSON 24.094 J. EMBLEY 16.131 B. BEZZINA 24.716 B. WILSON 1:04.674 1:04.723
5 G. KETTLE 24.238 N. LEITH 16.170 G. KETTLE 24.797 G. KETTLE 1:05.081 1:05.166
6 S. BROCKLESBY 24.370 B. BEZZINA 16.174 B. D'ARCY 24.821 B. BEZZINA 1:05.575 1:05.575
7 B. BEZZINA 24.685 J. AGOMBAR 16.238 L. POWER 24.878 S. BROCKLES 1:05.711 1:06.265
8 N. LEITH 24.845 B. D'ARCY 16.301 N. LEITH 24.911 N. LEITH 1:05.926 1:06.087
9 B. D'ARCY 25.048 S. BROCKLESBY 16.321 S. BROCKLESBY 25.020 B. D'ARCY 1:06.170 1:06.490

10 G. SANDERS 25.245 M. ELITH 16.806 M. ELITH 26.306 M. ELITH 1:08.652 1:08.831
11 M. ELITH 25.540 G. SANDERS 16.924 J. WILLINGHAM 26.581 G. SANDERS 1:08.848 1:09.015
12 A. NICOLSON 25.659 J. WILLINGHAM 17.071 G. SANDERS 26.679 D. O'CONNEL 1:09.921 1:10.817
13 D. O'CONNELL 25.881 D. O'CONNELL 17.329 D. O'CONNELL 26.711 J. WILLINGHA 1:10.082 1:10.123
14 J. WILLINGHAM 26.430 S. D'ARCY 17.523 S. D'ARCY 26.973 A. NICOLSON 1:10.928 1:11.106
15 S. D'ARCY 26.676 A. NICOLSON 17.612 A. NICOLSON 27.657 S. D'ARCY 1:11.172 1:11.457
16 D. ELLIS 27.292 D. ELLIS 18.746 D. ELLIS 28.420 D. ELLIS 1:14.458 1:14.587

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


